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COGNOME NOME CLUB
Regione - Nazione

N°
SORT.N°

LISTA FIGHTERS        Kg. OTTAVI QUARTI SEMIFINALI FINALE SESSO


	Vuoto

	STILE: 
	SERIE: 
	CLASSE: 
	N FIGHTERS: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	1: 1
	2: 2
	3: 
	4: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	5: 
	NOME1: 
	CLUB Regione  Nazione1: 
	COGNOME2: 
	NOME2: 
	CLUB Regione  Nazione2: 
	COGNOME3: 
	NOME3: 
	CLUB Regione  Nazione3: 
	COGNOME4: 
	NOME4: 
	CLUB Regione  Nazione4: 
	COGNOME5: 
	NOME5: 
	CLUB Regione  Nazione5: 
	COGNOME6: 
	NOME6: 
	CLUB Regione  Nazione6: 
	COGNOME7: 
	NOME7: 
	CLUB Regione  Nazione7: 
	COGNOME8: 
	NOME8: 
	CLUB Regione  Nazione8: 
	COGNOME9: 
	COGNOME10: 
	COGNOME11: 
	COGNOME12: 
	COGNOME13: 
	COGNOME14: 
	COGNOME15: 
	COGNOME16: 
	NOME9: 
	NOME10: 
	NOME11: 
	NOME12: 
	NOME13: 
	NOME14: 
	NOME15: 
	NOME16: 
	CLUB Regione  Nazione9: 
	CLUB Regione  Nazione10: 
	CLUB Regione  Nazione11: 
	CLUB Regione  Nazione12: 
	CLUB Regione  Nazione13: 
	CLUB Regione  Nazione14: 
	CLUB Regione  Nazione15: 
	CLUB Regione  Nazione16: 
	NUMERO: 
	MF: 
	KG: 
	COGNOME1: 
	OTTAVI1: 
	OTTAVI2: 
	OTTAVI3: 
	OTTAVI4: 
	OTTAVI5: 
	OTTAVI6: 
	OTTAVI7: 
	OTTAVI8: 
	OTTAVI9: 
	OTTAVI10: 
	OTTAVI11: 
	OTTAVI12: 
	OTTAVI13: 
	OTTAVI14: 
	OTTAVI15: 
	OTTAVI16: 
	QUARTI1: 
	QUARTI2: 
	QUARTI3: 
	QUARTI4: 
	QUARTI5: 
	QUARTI6: 
	QUARTI7: 
	QUARTI8: 
	SEMIFINALI1: 
	SEMIFINALI2: 
	SEMIFINALI3: 
	SEMIFINALI4: 
	FINALE1: 
	FINALE2: 
	WIN: 


